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COUNTRY COMPANY PRIMARY 
INDUSTRYWEBSITE CONTACT EMAIL PHONE 

NUMBER

INTERNATIONAL DISTRIBUTORS

Brazil 

Denmark

Estonia, Lithuania, Latvia 

Finland

France

Mexico

Mexico

New Zeland

New Zeland

Norway

Singapore

Spain

Sweden

United Kingdom

Faytec International

C. Flauenskjold A/S

SIA TopTrans 

NavX Trading AB

AGL-Marine

Auto Refinish Business 

Tools de Mexico, S.A.

Cyndan Manufacturing

Smits Group

NavX Trading AB

Colour Creative PTE, Ltd.

Preval-Spain 
(Comerical Tecma) 

NavX Trading AB

Damage Doctor

Fabian Hickenbrick

Ole Bjerring 

Mr Ivars Gailis 

Ola Kvarnstrom

Pauline Lachkar

Marco Rivas

Melissa Hernandez

Andrew Kelly

Darlene Smits

Ola Kvarnstrom

Yong Quek Peow

Patricia 

Ola Kvarnstrom

Mark West

info@faytec.com.br

info@flauenskjold.dk

info@toptrans.lv 

ola@navx.se 

s.commercial@agl-marine.com

marco@autorefinish.biz

ventas2@toolsdemexico.com

info@cyndan.com.au

dsmits@smitsgroup.co.nz

ola@navx.se 

sales@colourcreativesg.com 

preval@preval-spain.com 

ola@navx.se 

mark.west@damagedoctor.co.uk

Paint

Paint

Auto

Paint

Marine, Auto,  
Aero

Auto, Paint

Tools, Hardware

Chemical

Auto, Hardware, 
Marine, Paint 

Paint 

Paint 

Automotive, 
Marine 

Paint

Surface Repairs

+55 (51) 3592 2340

0045 96314 4700 

37126162480 

n/a 

+33 (0) 4 93 90 60 11

+52 1 811 660 4432

01152 ( 664) 608 1571

+61 2 9998 5688

64-(09) 274 6871

n/a 

+65 97775259

0034-665720217 

n/a 

0345 2575960

www.faytec.com.br

www.flauenskjold.dk

www.preval.lv 

www.navx.se

www.agl-marine.com

www.toolsdemexico.com

www.cyndan.com.au

www.smitsgroup.co.nz 

www.navx.se

www.colourcreativesg.com

www.preval-spain.com 

www.navx.se

www.damagedoctor.co.uk

Australia Tenaru  Timber &
Finishes Pty Ltd

Brain Hamilton enquiries@tenaru.com.au Paint, Hardware1300 745 536 www.tenaru.net.au
www.tenaru.com.au

UAE Percept Ubaid Moidu ubaid@preval.com Paint971504814087




